

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos. 4454 of 2025 and 24031 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
9.	21.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> List the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. Interim order granted earlier in W.P. No.24031 of 2024 is extended by eight (8) more weeks. Harin <u>TRR,J</u>	